
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-411. Exam Schedule

Sat, 31 Mar 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Financial Management  B14-704, B15-772  Parfenova M.D.
Sat, 31 Mar 10:05 — 12:00 ATT Financial Management  B14-751  Parfenova M.D.
Mon, 23 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Methods of Radiation Research  S13-401, S13-402  Skorobogatov P.K.,

Yanenko A.V.
Thu, 26 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Design of Separation Installations  M17-402, S13-405  Sulaberidze G.A.,

Smirnov A.Y.
Tue, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History of Christian Thought  B17-503, B17-504, B17-514  Shmaliy V.V.,

Alfeev G.V.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B16-203, B16-404  Tokarev A.N.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  S16-402, S16-403

 Shilov V.K.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Materials Science  B15-203, B15-901  Sevryukov O.N.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-901, S16-703

 Radomskiy A.O.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S16-713, S16-763

 Radomskiy A.O.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Current Issues in Thermophysics  M17-167, M17-168  Rachkov V.I.,

Haritonov V.S.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Economics in an Industry  B16-702, B16-901  Haritonov V.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science  B15-101, B15-204, B15-S03  Sevryukov O.N.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Analysis; Financial Analysis  B15-704, S14-504, S14-505, S15-704,

S15-705  Mamaeva A.V.
Thu, 24 May 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Physical Characteristics and Simulation of Nuclear Reactors  M17-100, M17-104,

M17-110, M17-133  Savander V.I., Schukin N.V.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-601, S16-101  Fedoseev E.P.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-101, B16-103  Fedoseev E.P.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-511  Chechkina T.P.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-564, B16-701, B16-902

 Chechkina T.P.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-702  Chechkina T.P.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electrical Engineering, Electronics and Circuit Design (Electronics); Electrician,

Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B16-513, S16-501  Volkov Y.A.,
Osipov A.K.

Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Audit and Control  B15-703, S15-706, S15-707  Savina N.V.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Criminal Law and Procedure  S14-504, S14-505, S14-708  Ulyanov M.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  B17-701  Dokuchaev V.P.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  S17-701  Dokuchaev V.P.
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  S17-702  Dokuchaev V.P.
Thu, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  B15-V74  Silenko A.N.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B17-701  Volkov N.P.
Sun, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  B15-502  Shustova L.I.,

Tarakanov O.V.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B17-102, B17-105  Zagaynov V.A., Hangulyan E.V., Fedorov V.F.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-564, B16-701  Trifonenkov V.P.
Sat, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Management  B14-V01, B15-V74  Parfenova M.D.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law and Procedure  S14-504, S14-505  Ulyanov M.V.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-564, B16-701  Tsikunov V.N.
Wed, 20 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Security  B15-502  Ivanov M.A., Chugunkov I.V.



Wed, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computer Graphics and Image Processing  B16-V75  Klarin A.P., Chepin E.V.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Nuclear Electronics  S14-401, S14-402  Atkin E.V., Garmash A.A.
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Programming Languages  S17-502, S17-512  Trusov A.V.


